IDIS

S.5.A

ABBV

Apple Inc. AbbVie Inc.

156.70
286,690,000
175.91
105.56
0.03
25.16
11.49
18.61
5.13
14.77

CRSP
CRISPR
Therapeutics AG Inc.

csco
Cisco Systems,

57.58
4,790,000

53.02
212,570,000
169.76 64.29
50.54 50.10

0.00 0.03
13.23 18.34
23.36 13.83
2.00 5.38
5.46 4.20
6.74 11.94

ADBE
Adobe Inc.

428.11
198,660,000
699.54
407.94
0.00
41.75
3058
14.42
12.48
29.51

Cvs
CVS Health
Corporation

64
136,150,000
111.25
74.97

0

AMD
Advanced Micro
Devices, Inc.

94.02
151,440,000
164.46
72.50
0.00
36.21
22.94
20.20
X3
35.64

CVX
Chevron
Corporation

172.53
337,150,000
174.76
92.86
0.03
21.08
14.27
2.42
2.12
8.98

AMGN
Amgen Inc.

255.38
135,590,000
258.81
198.64
0.03
24.71
14.29
20.24
5.60
14.24

DHR
Danaher Corporation

280.38
198,290,000
333.96
PELEY]
0.00
32.59
26.45
473
6.93
22.22

ASML
ASML Holding N.V.

633.91
245,090,000
895.93
558.77
0.01
38.51
3257
21.93
12.18
33.44

U.S. Stock Picks 1

ASTL
Algoma Steel
Group Inc.

10.48
[[0]

ba
Dago New
Energy Corp.

44.41
3,290,000
92.00
32.20
0.00
4.53
215
1.52
2.02
3.08

AVGO AXP
Broadcom Inc. American Express
Company

597.72
234,290,000
677.76 199.55
419.14 140.68
0.03 0.01
32.72 18.08
16.31 18.59
10.20 6.19
8.64 EEY)
16.91 N/A

188.46
137,190,000

3 EBAY
Eni S.p.A. eBay Inc.

54.86
31,810,000
81.19
49.53
0.01
142.50
13.48
3.25
3.45
29.01

BABA
Alibaba Group
Holding Limited

89.41
261,930,000
239.22
73.28

Eldorado Gold
Corporation

12.11
2,240,000
12.49
7.46
0.00
203.33
23.42
0.62
2.36
5.39

BBVA
Banco Bilbao
Vizcaya
Argentaria, S.A.
5.50
35,510,000
7.26
4.76
0.06
7.93
6.77
0.74
1.39
N/A

ET
Energy Transfer LP

11.89
35,550,000
12.03
7.96
0.05
6.10
8.35
1.14
0.47
6.62

1B BTG CAJ

Biogen Inc. B2Gold Corp. Canon Inc.

4.95 24.58
5,250,000 25,610,000
537 25.94
3.30 21.00
0.03 4.07
12.43 14.74
15.15 14.39
1.84 1.10
2.99 0.90
417 0.05

EW FANG £B
Edwards Diamondback Energy, Inc.  Meta Platforms,
Lifesciences Inc.
Corporation
128.27
74,570,000

141.90
24,560,000
131.73 147.99 384.33
87.32 65.93 185.82

0.00 0.01 0.00
50.43 11.26 15.26
46.95 6.10 16.18
12.78 2.03 4.57
14.48 3.61 5.10
39.78 7.02 9.80

200.42
570,540,000

CHD
Church &
Dwight Co., Inc.

103.08
24,910,000
105.15
80.76
0.01
30.92
32.26
7.71
494
20.86

FHI
Federated
Hermes, Inc.

32.38
2,910,000
39.82
27.88
0.03
11.48
9.86
2.62
227
7.15
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Symbol: FL GOOG HSBC 1BM
Foot Locker, Inc.  Alphabet Inc. ~ HSBC Holdings International
plc Business Machines

Company Corporation
PRICE 30.48 2564.91 34.97 138.32
M.Cap (th): 2,920,000 1.68T 138,090,000 116,150,000
52W High 66.71 3042.00 38.61 146.12
52W Low 26.36 2230.05 24.31 114.56
YIELD% 0.03 0.00 0.01 0.05
P/E 3.53 22.68 10.95 24.79
FWD P/E 7.07 21.93 9.43 12.67
P/BV 0.90 6.69 0.69 6.14
P/Sales 0.35 6.69 2.17 2.04
Ev/EBITDA ENE 15.14 N/A

MDT MRK MRNA MSFT
Medtronic plc Merck & Co., Moderna, Inc. Microsoft
Inc. Corporation

113.00
146,250,000
135.89

86.46
219,740,000
91.40
69.51

286.36
2.10T

349.67

238.07

98.38
0.02 0.03 . 0.01

30.03 29.80
18.87 25.77
2.78 b 13.11
4.65 g 11.46
18.34 21.46

17.88

ING
ING Groep N.V.

10.48
38,740,000
15.97
8.97
0.08
7.64
7.45
0.66
2.00
N/A

NEXA
Nexa Resources S.A.

INTU
Intuit Inc.

481.95
131,540,000
716.86
385.66
0.01
58.80
33.90
8.43
11.39
43.07

NKE
NIKE, Inc.

135.87
210,040,000
179.10
116.75
0.01
35.21
29.24
14.18
4.61
26.53

N
Johnson &
Johnson

183.89
481,430,000
185.94
155.72
0.02
23.44
17.42
6.50
5.22
22.09

NVDA
NVIDIA
Corporation

KO
The Coca-Cola
Company

Novo Nordisk A/S

115.54
269,740,000
122.16
73.25
0.09
39.16
36.63
26.09
13.28
415

LEN
Lennar Corporation

79.81
22,270,000
117.54
73.01
0.01
6.02
454
1.10
0.83
4.86

NVS
Novartis AG

91.24
209,060,000
95.17
79.09
0.04
8.70
14.58
3.06
3.95
6.41

LN
Linde plc
Corporation

326.37
161,730,000
352.18
267.51

453.87

479.99
324.23
0.02
20.21
18.08
11.19
1.90
14.20

PARAA AYX
Paramount Alteryx, Inc.

Global

35.37
23,700,000
51.19 90.57
31.18 49.67
0.03 0.00
5.76 2510.00
13.76 N/A
1.12 12.18
0.88 9.03
5.58 -41.74

70.44
4,910,000

Lockheed Martin

122,580,000

LND
BrasilAgro -
Companhia
Brasileira de
Propriedades
Agricolas
7.11
666,820
9.82
4.26
0.37
4.25
17.99
1.31
2.22
0.70

PG
The Procter &
Gamble
Company
163.65
380,100,000
165.35
130.29
0.02
27.97
25.00
8.69
5.19
19.34

LOW
Lowe&#x27;s Companies,
Inc.

208.74
133,160,000
263.31
182.08
0.01
16.72
15.08
N/A
1.46
11.52

PM
Philip Morris International
Inc.

103.05
157,750,000
112.48
85.64
0.05
17.46
16.58
7
5.05
12.96

LUMN
Lumen
Technologies,
Inc.

11.59
11,850,000
15.45
9.31
0.09
6.01
.96
1.00
0.62
4.96

PPL
PPL Corporation

E
21,480,000
30.72
25.27
0.06
1240.00
20.33
1.57
3.86
11.38

MCD
McDonald&#x27
;s Corporation

255.85
185,280,000
271.15
217.68
0.02
24.95
24.75
N/A
8.11
18.87

COM
QUALCOMM
Incorporated

140.34
154,300,000
193.58
122.17
0.02
15.68
11.76
13.61
4.35

11.




Symbol: SAN SNY suz T sm TTE Ty UBS UNP Xom XRX

Rio Tinto Group RLX Technology Banco Sanofi Suzano S.A. AT&T Inc. Taiwan TotalEnergies SE Tri-Continental UBS Group AG Union Pacific Exxon Mobil Xerox Holdings Corporation
Inc. Santander, S.A. Semiconductor Corporation Corporation Corporation
Company Manufacturing
Company
Limited
PRICE 78.58 1.81 3.46 55.85 11.32 19.43 99.01 50.91 30.93 17.91 247.07 87.96 19.85
M.Cap (th): 132,060,000 3,240,000 58,670,000 140,320,000 15,410,000 139,970,000 514,150,000 131,780,000 1,650,000 60,180,000 154,720,000 371,140,000 2,910,000
52W High 95.97 12.76 4.38 58.10 13.36 25.59 145.00 60.04 35.91 21.49 278.94 91.51 25.53
52W Low 59.58 1.16 2.77 8.37 16.63 96.91 40.33 28.55 14.42 195.68 52.10 16.07
YIELD% 0.10 0.00 0.03 0.07 0.11 0.11 0.06 . 0.03 0.02 0.05
P/E 6.32 9.15 7.18 ! 8.34 7.08 24.86 8.60 8.55 24.74 N/A
FWD P/E 7.70 ENE] 6.66 J 16.18 6.28 19.38 4.88 7.83 21.23 11.82
P/BV 2.58 131 0.62 J 4.77 0.84 6.84 1.18 0.99 10.93 . 0.66
P/Sales 2.10 217 1.12 5 1.76 0.83 9.34 0.73 : 1.82 7.40 0.49

Ev/EBITDA 3.64 0.54 N/A b 1.48 5.62 0.46 3.87 N/A 15.64 -111.94

M.Cap (th.): Kedpahatoroinon

52 W.R. XapnAd6/YWnAd tpwv otig mpony. 52 eBS. Ewg ofjpepa

1y. EPS growth MNooootd avénong EPS (kepSwv ava petoxr) atoug mpony. 12 pnveg
Past 5y. EPS growth MNooootd avénong EPS 5 Mpony. Etwy

YIELD MNooootd Meplopatikig Anddoong

Div./Sh. Méplopa ava Metoxn

P/E Twr / Képdn

P/BV Twr / Aoyotkn Afia

P/Sales Twr / NwAfoeg

Ev/EBITDA Atia etaupiog /EBITDA

This report has been issued by N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE 1.5.S.A., a member of the Athens Stock Exchange, and may not be reproduced in any manner or provided to any other persons. Each person that receives a copy by acceptance thereof represents and agrees that it will not distribute or
provide it to any other person. The information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified by N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE 1.S.S.A. The opinions expressed herein may not necessarily coincide with those of any member of N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS



